MCGIlLL

COURSE: MIMM414 001 Advanced Immunology

FILE #: 011
LECTURER: COURSE

REPLIES

UNITVERSITY

COURSE

SUMMARY OF QUESTIONNAIRE RESULTS

PERCENT
BREAKDOWN

EVALUATION Thu, Feb 9, 2006 Page: 1

TOTAL QUESTIONNAIRES: 28
TOTAL REGISTERED: 40

QUEST- VALID

NO.

Q001 28
Q002 28
Q003 28
Q004 28
Q005 28
Q006 28
Q007 28
Q008 27
Q009 28
Q010 28

RESPONSE
BREAKDOWN
3 4

4 8

4 9

1 11

1 9

2 10

9 14
14 10

5 13

5 11

5 13

17

15

14

19

21

32

50

19

18

18

32

36

50

36

48

39

46

61

54

15

29

4.464

4.357

3.500

3.393

3.593

3.036

3.893

Course outline describes the content of this course.

Course objectives were clearly stated and followed.

Course pre-requisites were appropriate and necessary for learning.

1 gained factual knowledge, i.e., terminology, classification, meth
1 learned fundamental principles, theories, concepts, generalisatio
Lectures were well co-ordinated in a logical sequence without unnec
Required text(s) and reading materials were helpful.

Grading for assignments, test and exams in the course was satisfac

Course workload and difficulty was comparable to other McGill cours

Course is well worth taking and I would recommend it to other stude



