Thu, Feb 9, 2006 Page: 1

COURSE: MIMM414 001 Advanced Immunology TOTAL QUESTIONNAIRES: 28 TOTAL REGISTERED: 40

FILE #: 011

LECTURER: COURSE

SUMMARY OF QUESTIONNAIRE RESULTS ----- -- -----

ST- VALID	RESPONSE	PERCENT	RAW

QUEST NO.	T- VALID REPLIES	RESPONSE BREAKDOWN				PERCENT BREAKDOWN				RAW MEAN				
		1	2	3	4	5 N/A	1	2	3	4	5	N/A		FIRST LINE OF QUESTION TEXT
Q001	28		1	4	8	15		4	14	29	54	!	4.321	Course outline describes the content of this course.
Q002	28			4	9	15			14	32	54	ł	4.393	Course objectives were clearly stated and followed.
Q003	28		1	1	11	15		4	4	39	54	ł	4.429	Course pre-requisites were appropriate and necessary for learning.
Q004	28	1		1	9	17	4		4	32	61	-	4.464	I gained factual knowledge, i.e., terminology, classification, meth
Q005	28	1		2	10	15	4		7	36	54	ŧ	4.357	I learned fundamental principles, theories, concepts, generalisatio
Q006	28	1	2	9	14	2	4	7	32	50	7		3.500	Lectures were well co-ordinated in a logical sequence without unnec
Q007	28	1	1	14	10	2	4	4	50	36	7		3.393	Required text(s) and reading materials were helpful.
Q008	27		5	5	13	4		19	19	48	15	;	3.593	Grading for assignments, test and exams in the course was satisfac
Q009	28	4	б	5	11	2	14	21	18	39	7		3.036	Course workload and difficulty was comparable to other McGill cours
Q010	28	2		5	13	8	7		18	46	29)	3.893	Course is well worth taking and I would recommend it to other stude